-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Women's Basketball Statistics Women's Basketball
Spring 2011

2010-2011 Women's Basketball Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics

6‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2010-2011 Women's Basketball Statistics" (2011). Women's Basketball Statistics.
1114.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics/1114

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Women's Basketball Statistics by an authorized
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more

information, please contact '"-I' CENTEN NIAL LIBRARY
C

digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_statistics%2F1114&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_statistics%2F1114&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_statistics%2F1114&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics/1114?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_statistics%2F1114&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

2010-11 Women's Basketball

Date
3/12/11
3/11/11
3/9/11
2/22/11
2/15/11
2/15/11
2/12/11
2/10/11
2/8/11
2/5/11
2/3/11
1/25/11
1/28/11
1/25/11
/22111
/21711
1/18/11
1/15/11
1/8/11
1/4/11
12,/30/10
12,/25/10
12/18/10
12/11/10
12/5/10
12/7/10
12/4/10
11,/30/10
11,/27/10
11,/23/10
11,/20/10
11/16/10
11/13/10
11,/12/10

Season Statistics

Game-by-Game Statistics

Game Highs and Lows

CED /Cedarville

Game Results

Location

Tyson BEwvents Canter; Sioux City, 1A
Tyson Events Center; Sioux City, IA
Tyson Ewvents Canter; Sioux City, IA
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cadarville, OH
R.E. Centar; Mount Wernon, OH
Murphy Gymnasium; South Euclid, OH
Pepper Pike, OH

Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Osborne Hall; Canton, OH

Amherst, MY

Mizlsen Center; Houghton, NY

Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cadarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH

CCAC South Gymnasium; West Mifflin, P&

Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
West Palm Beach, FL

‘West Palm Beach, FL

Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Huntington, IM

Odle Arenz; Upland, IH

Wilberforce, OH

Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH
UMD Fieldhouwse: Dearborn, MI
Alumni Hall; Columbus, OH

Grimes Center: Urbana, OH

Findlay, OH

Callan Athletic Center; Cadarville, OH
Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH

Result

Davenport 21, Cedarville 58
Cedarville 81, Ozarks 78

Cedarville 72, Saint Francis (Ind.) 58

Mount Vernon Mazarene B7, Cedarville 84

Notre Dame [Chio) 61, Cedarvilla 53
Cedarville 87, Wilberforce 58

Mount Vernon Mazarene 74, Cedarville £3

Cedarville 57, Notre Dame {Ohio) 55
Cedarville 84, Ursuline 57
Cedarville 84, Roberts Weslayvan 62
Cedarville 35, Malone &2

Daemen &8, Cedarville 86
Cedarville 70, Houghton &1
Cedarville 32, Wittenbarg 71

Walsh 70, Cedarville 52

Cedarville 86, Carlow 37

Hillsdale &7, Cadarville 59
Cedarville 70, Point Park 55
Cedarville 85, Urbana &5

Cedarville 78, Mount Vernon Mazarene 50

Cedarville 34, Bethel (Ind.]} 88
Cedarville 34, albany Pharmacy 52
Cedarville 69, Saint Francis (Ind.] &2
Cedarville 75, Huntington &4
Cedarville 79, Taylor 58

Cedarville 87, Wilberforce 46
Cedarville 38, Ursuline 43

Cedarville 80, Malone 42

Cedarville 36, Michigan-Dearborn 78
Dhio Dominican 51, Cedarville 4%
Urbana 73, Cedarville 74

Cedarville 70, Findlay 52

Indianza Weslevan 70, Cedarville 57
Cedarville 104, Northwestern Chio 70

"
[

m|m |jm |m |m ;o |jm M ||| |mjmm | |m|mmmimm|m|mmmmm|mmmimm|mmmim ;|
L | [ [ o [ [ T [ T [ T [ [ [ T [ [ T = = [ N [ [ [ = [ T [ [ [ (= [ [ =]
S S T FE L S N o PO o o i o O T E T R R T e i i Fa R T C T E e E i E e o E T E O E e B2

00X SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCOre
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore
SCore
SCOre
SCore
SCore

SCOre



	2010-2011 Women's Basketball Statistics
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1612375924.pdf.hlINE

