

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Basketball Statistics

Women's Basketball

Spring 2011

2010-2011 Women's Basketball Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2010-2011 Women's Basketball Statistics" (2011). Women's Basketball Statistics. 1114.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_statistics/1114

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Basketball Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



2010-11 Women's Basketball

Season Statistics

Game-by-Game Statistics

Game Highs and Lows

CED /Cedarville

Game Results

Date	Location	Result	
3/12/11	Tyson Events Center; Sioux City, IA	Davenport 81, Cedarville 58	Box score
3/11/11	Tyson Events Center; Sioux City, IA	Cedarville 81, Ozarks 76	Box score
3/9/11	Tyson Events Center; Sioux City, IA	Cedarville 73, Saint Francis (Ind.) 58	Box score
2/22/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Mount Vernon Nazarene 87, Cedarville 84	Box score
2/19/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Notre Dame (Ohio) 61, Cedarville 59	Box score
2/15/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 87, Wilberforce 58	Box score
2/12/11	P.E. Center; Mount Vernon, OH	Mount Vernon Nazarene 74, Cedarville 63	Box score
2/10/11	Murphy Gymnasium; South Euclid, OH	Cedarville 57, Notre Dame (Ohio) 55	Box score
2/8/11	Pepper Pike, OH	Cedarville 64, Ursuline 57	Box score
2/5/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 64, Roberts Wesleyan 62	Box score
2/3/11	Osborne Hall; Canton, OH	Cedarville 95, Malone 63	Box score
1/29/11	Amherst, NY	Daemen 68, Cedarville 66	Box score
1/28/11	Nielsen Center; Houghton, NY	Cedarville 70, Houghton 61	Box score
1/25/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 82, Wittenberg 71	Box score
1/22/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Walsh 70, Cedarville 53	Box score
1/21/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 86, Carlow 37	Box score
1/18/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Hillsdale 67, Cedarville 59	Box score
1/15/11	CCAC South Gymnasium; West Mifflin, PA	Cedarville 70, Point Park 59	Box score
1/8/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 85, Urbana 65	Box score
1/4/11	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 78, Mount Vernon Nazarene 50	Box score
12/30/10	West Palm Beach, FL	Cedarville 94, Bethel (Ind.) 88	Box score
12/29/10	West Palm Beach, FL	Cedarville 94, Albany Pharmacy 53	Box score
12/18/10	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 69, Saint Francis (Ind.) 62	Box score
12/11/10	Huntington, IN	Cedarville 75, Huntington 64	Box score
12/9/10	Odle Arena; Upland, IN	Cedarville 79, Taylor 58	Box score
12/7/10	Wilberforce, OH	Cedarville 67, Wilberforce 46	Box score
12/4/10	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 98, Ursuline 49	Box score
11/30/10	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 80, Malone 42	Box score
11/27/10	UMD Fieldhouse; Dearborn, MI	Cedarville 96, Michigan-Dearborn 78	Box score
11/23/10	Alumni Hall; Columbus, OH	Ohio Dominican 51, Cedarville 49	Box score
11/20/10	Grimes Center; Urbana, OH	Urbana 79, Cedarville 74	Box score
11/16/10	Findlay, OH	Cedarville 70, Findlay 52	Box score
11/13/10	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Indiana Wesleyan 70, Cedarville 57	Box score
11/12/10	Callan Athletic Center; Cedarville, OH	Cedarville 104, Northwestern Ohio 70	Box score